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CPT UPDATES 2026

 

Please note the following CPT revisions effective January 1, 2026:

 

Test Order
Code

Current Fee
Code

Current CPT
Code

New Fee
Code

New CPT
Code

C. trachomatis and N. gonorrhoeae,
Self-Collect Swab CGSC 32301, 32302 87491, 87591 LA048 87494
C. trachomatis and N. gonorrhoeae,
Urine CTGCU 32301, 32302 87491, 87591 LA048 87494
C. trachomatis and N. gonorrhoeae,
Urogenital CTGC 32301, 32302 87491, 87591 LA048 87494
C. trachomatis, N. gonorrhoeae, M.
genitalium, Self-Collect Swab CGMSC 32301, 32302,

LA022
87491, 87591,
87563

LA048,
LA022

87494,
87563

C. trachomatis, N. gonorrhoeae, M.
genitalium, Urogenital CGM 32301, 32302,

LA022
87491, 87591,
87563

LA048,
LA022

87494,
87563

STI Panel with M. genitalium, Self-
Collect Swab STISC 32301, 32302,

LA022, LA008
87491, 87591,
87563, 87661

LA048,
LA022,
LA008

87494,
87563,
87661

STI Panel with M. genitalium, Urine STIMU 32301, 32302,
LA022, LA008

87491, 87591,
87563, 87661

LA048,
LA022,
LA008

87494,
87563,
87661

STI Panel with M. genitalium,
Urogenital STIM 32301, 32302,

LA022, LA008
87491, 87591,
87563, 87661

LA048,
LA022,
LA008

87494,
87563,
87661

STI Panel, Self-Collect Swab CGTSC 32301, 32302,
LA008

87491, 87591,
87661

LA048,
LA008

87494,
87661

STI Panel, Urine STIU 32301, 32302,
LA008

87491, 87591,
87661

LA048,
LA008

87494,
87661

STI Panel, Urogenital STI 32301, 32302,
LA008

87491, 87591,
87661

LA048,
LA008

87494,
87661

C. trach/N. gonorr Amplified RNA
(Mayo CGRNA) CGRNA AA098, AA099 87491, 87591 AB219 87494
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